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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       CHIPT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jake Hombel            M1318         0/10       21:17    6:52       21:28
2     Nathan Collins         M1318         0/10       22:01    7:06       22:08
3     Chris Thompson         M1318         0/10       23:26    7:34       23:28
4     Colin Charbonneau      M3039         1/18       23:39    7:38       23:43
5     Jeremy Kovach          M3039         2/18       24:22    7:52       24:24
6     Isaiah Hollister       M1318         1/10       25:04    8:05       25:29
7     Tommy Day              M0112         1/41       25:41    8:17       25:44
8     Zak Silver             M0112         2/41       25:59    8:23       26:04
9     Robert Aikman          M3039         3/18       26:05    8:25       26:12
10    Greg Somborn           M3039         4/18       26:15    8:28       26:31
11    Haley Dixon            F0112         0/33       26:31    8:33       26:34
12    Jeffrey Radighieri     M3039         5/18       27:26    8:51       27:42
13    Nicholas Doneen        M1318         2/10       27:26    8:51       27:56
14    Jarred Nicholas        M1318         3/10       27:35    8:54       28:03
15    Elisabeth Hill         F1929         0/26       27:55    9:00       28:08
16    Edwin Hill             M5059          1/6       27:56    9:01       28:09
17    Alejandra Heredia      F1929         0/26       27:58    9:01       28:10
18    Chrystal Wachtel       F3039         1/40       27:56    9:01       28:22
19    Erik Wakeling          M4049         1/15       27:42    8:56       28:29
20    Ian Trefry             M1318         4/10       28:14    9:06       28:32
21    Mark Wachtel           M4049         2/15       28:06    9:04       28:33
22    Derek Curlew           M1929          1/8       28:24    9:10       28:43
23    Mark Perrier           M5059          2/6       28:31    9:12       28:46
24    Lucas Bartholomew      M0112         3/41       28:42    9:15       28:46
25    Sara Gillespie         F1929         1/26       28:12    9:06       28:55
26    Paul Brown             M3039         6/18       28:31    9:12       28:58
27    Ashton Lepage          F1929         2/26       28:29    9:11       29:05
28    Damon Walton           M3039         7/18       28:29    9:11       29:05
29    Mary Carlson           F3039         2/40       28:59    9:21       29:11
30    Mary Luera             F5059          1/9       28:44    9:16       29:14
31    Kyle Engebretson       M0112         4/41       29:20    9:28       29:22
32    Simon McAllister       M1929          2/8       29:20    9:28       29:40
33    Candi Larson           F1929         3/26       29:22    9:28       29:41
34    Elisha Tarries         F1929         4/26       29:22    9:28       29:42
35    Bailey Gardner         F0112         1/33       29:40    9:34       29:46
36    Amy Montgomery         F3039         3/40       29:37    9:33       29:49
37    Carolyn Peterson       F1929         5/26       29:31    9:31       30:03
38    Codie Deno             F3039         4/40       29:43    9:35       30:11
39    Dale Hammond           M3039         8/18       29:39    9:34       30:12
40    Alex Matias            M1929          3/8       29:49    9:37       30:25
41    Johanna Herzog         F0112         2/33       30:18    9:46       30:27
42    Caleb Landron          M0112         5/41       30:14    9:45       30:28
43    Joe Herzog             M4049         3/15       30:18    9:46       30:28
44    Jerry White            M4049         4/15       30:06    9:43       30:32
45    Jaryl Varona           M1929          4/8       30:12    9:45       30:40
46    Caelan Angell          M0112         6/41       30:41    9:54       30:46
47    Patrick Fallis         M0112         7/41       30:44    9:55       30:48
48    Georgia Weinmann       F3039         5/40       30:26    9:49       30:54
49    Shannon Allen          F3039         6/40       30:26    9:49       30:55
50    Kathleen Neudorf       F4049         1/29       29:59    9:40       31:06
51    Karolyn Graham         F3039         7/40       30:56    9:59       31:08
52    Deb Gaffey             F5059          2/9       30:45    9:55       31:17
53    Shawna Jamison         F3039         8/40       31:11   10:04       31:21
54    Laurie Hay             F3039         9/40       30:50    9:57       31:21
55    Candace Harris         F1929         6/26       30:39    9:53       31:23
56    Erika Moeller          F1929         7/26       31:07   10:02       31:28
57    Coreen Martin          F4049         2/29       31:23   10:07       31:34
58    Gage Connole           M0112         8/41       31:28   10:09       31:35
59    Kyle Walton            M0112         9/41       31:30   10:10       31:37
60    Craig Wiley            M3039         9/18       31:18   10:06       31:51
61    Rene' Wiliey           F4049         3/29       31:18   10:06       31:51
62    Wayne Nolen            M6099          1/8       31:23   10:07       31:53
63    Merissa Earls          F1929         8/26       31:52   10:17       31:55
64    Jenn Stum              F1929         9/26       31:21   10:07       31:57
65    Reid Waters            M0112        10/41       31:45   10:15       32:17
66    Robin Jons             F4049         4/29       31:50   10:16       32:19
67    Shea Hogsed            M1318         5/10       31:57   10:18       32:26
68    Rick Kaminski          M5059          3/6       32:09   10:22       32:30
69    Kaitlin Goltz          F0112         3/33       32:09   10:22       32:45
70    Jim Nolen              M4049         5/15       32:21   10:26       32:52
71    Stephanie Kvest        F1929        10/26       32:28   10:28       33:00
72    Mary Ludwig            F1929        11/26       32:56   10:37       33:05
73    Daniel Wells           M4049         6/15       32:41   10:33       33:05
74    Dan Simmons            M5059          4/6       32:42   10:33       33:05
75    Natalia Luera          F3039        10/40       32:42   10:33       33:14
76    Devin Douglas          M0112        11/41       32:48   10:35       33:19
77    Greg Haley             M3039        10/18       33:12   10:43       33:30
78    Matt Beckman           M3039        11/18       33:08   10:41       33:35
79    Lisa Anslemo           F3039        11/40       33:28   10:48       33:43
80    Michael Hollister      M0112        12/41       33:45   10:53       33:48
81    Shawn Hogsed           M4049         7/15       33:21   10:45       33:50
82    Spencer Swaim          M0112        13/41       33:55   10:56       33:55
83    Karen Cloninger        F4049         5/29       33:15   10:44       34:01
84    Beth Thompson          F4049         6/29       34:04   10:59       34:17
85    Miranda Fisher         F1929        12/26       34:04   10:59       34:19
86    Jacob Vangerpen        M0112        14/41       33:43   10:53       34:32
87    Connor Swanson         M0112        15/41       33:44   10:53       34:32
88    Kiraya Spencer         F1318          1/3       33:57   10:57       34:40
89    Ina Ward               F5059          3/9       34:25   11:06       34:41
90    Patty Grandos          F4049         7/29       34:06   11:00       34:50
91    Meghan Lynch           F3039        12/40       34:08   11:01       34:51
92    Dave Sutherland        M3039        12/18       34:09   11:01       34:51
93    Carson Keeler          M1929          5/8       34:26   11:06       34:56
94    Carolyn Testa          F4049         8/29       34:45   11:13       35:07
95    Melvin Peterson        M6099          2/8       34:54   11:15       35:08
96    Jan Vetter             F4049         9/29       35:10   11:21       35:25
97    Lori Dixon             F3039        13/40       34:56   11:16       35:25
98    Elisha Schultz         F3039        14/40       34:54   11:15       35:31
99    Jack Freeman           M6099          3/8       35:31   11:27       35:40
100   Athena George          F1929        13/26       35:52   11:34       36:01
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101   Brion Reighard         M4049         8/15       35:28   11:26       36:06
102   Tyler Reighard         M0112        16/41       35:28   11:26       36:06
103   McKeelie Martin        F0112         4/33       35:49   11:33       36:06
104   Lori Moore             F3039        15/40       35:25   11:25       36:13
105   Lori Caccavo           F3039        16/40       35:32   11:28       36:16
106   Seth Hertel            M0112        17/41       36:21   11:44       36:25
107   Marissa Bailey         F0112         5/33       36:51   11:53       36:54
108   Robert Hanover         M5059          5/6       36:36   11:48       36:58
109   Tracey Lee             F3039        17/40       36:39   11:49       37:04
110   Kersten Turman         F3039        18/40       36:17   11:42       37:13
111   Anissa Martinez        F0112         6/33       37:17   12:02       37:21
112   Devon Pratt            F0112         7/33       37:17   12:02       37:22
113   Hunter Akins           M0112        18/41       37:18   12:02       37:22
114   Jolene Pollock         F3039        19/40       36:45   11:51       37:27
115   Rick Eichstaedt        M3039        13/18       37:18   12:02       37:43
116   Karen Christensen      F4049        10/29       37:06   11:58       37:50
117   Renee Prive            F1929        14/26       37:11   12:00       37:51
118   Sophia Adams           F1318          2/3       37:27   12:05       37:51
119   Christian Hogan        M1318         6/10       37:51   12:13       37:51
120   Jonah Kelly            M1929          6/8       37:12   12:00       37:52
121   Jamie McDirmid         M3039        14/18       37:14   12:01       38:03
122   Ben Vangerpen          M3039        15/18       37:17   12:02       38:07
123   Caleb Vangerpen        M0112        19/41       37:17   12:02       38:07
124   Lindy Moeller          F5059          4/9       37:49   12:12       38:09
125   Debbie Sisson          F4049        11/29       37:28   12:05       38:13
126   Jamie Barton           F3039        20/40       38:06   12:17       38:18
127   Yelena Buzinover       F1929        15/26       37:58   12:15       38:21
128   Cailen Silver          F0112         8/33       37:33   12:07       38:21
129   Kristen Silver         F3039        21/40       37:36   12:08       38:25
130   Robby Jones            M0112        20/41       38:17   12:21       38:35
131   Ryan Leaming           M0112        21/41       38:44   12:30       38:48
132   Mike Keegan            M6099          4/8       38:36   12:27       38:58
133   Eleanor Weisblat       F0112         9/33       38:49   12:31       38:59
134   Molly Herzog           F0112        10/33       38:50   12:32       38:59
135   Katie Herzog           F4049        12/29       38:49   12:31       39:00
136   Kyle Lorang            M1929          7/8       38:10   12:19       39:02
137   Oscar Angell           M0112        22/41       38:53   12:33       39:04
138   Heidi Vangerpen        F3039        22/40       38:26   12:24       39:15
139   Tammy Hogsed           F4049        13/29       38:53   12:33       39:22
140   Paul Gregg             M4049         9/15       39:03   12:36       39:23
141   Azzy Gregg             M1318         7/10       39:04   12:36       39:24
142   Rachel Nissen          F1929        16/26       38:49   12:31       39:25
143   Ariel Garcia           F0112        11/33       39:32   12:45       39:42
144   Liam Davidson          M0112        23/41       39:15   12:40       39:54
145   Mindy Turman           F3039        23/40       39:29   12:44       40:26
146   Gale Adams             F4049        14/29       40:02   12:55       40:26
147   Maysha Vigue           F3039        24/40       39:42   12:48       40:29
148   Ann Scala              F4049        15/29       40:19   13:00       40:32
149   Journey Fitzpatrick    F0112        12/33       40:39   13:07       40:43
150   Allen Williams         M5059          6/6       40:06   12:56       40:49
151   Abby Jones             F0112        13/33       40:48   13:10       41:05
152   Robert Jones           M4049        10/15       40:49   13:10       41:07
153   Kiley Baker            F1929        17/26       40:54   13:12       41:21
154   Jackie Kittel          F4049        16/29       40:47   13:09       41:23
155   Georgia Bain           F1929        18/26       41:35   13:25       41:39
156   Vanessa Kuhn           F1929        19/26       39:50   12:51       41:50
157   Matthew Mallery        M1318         8/10       41:36   13:25       41:54
158   David Hobbs            M4049        11/15       41:57   13:32       41:57
159   Peg Aschenbrenner      F4049        17/29       41:23   13:21       42:00
160   Chris Collins          M4049        12/15       41:45   13:28       42:10
161   Kristine Galloway      F1929        20/26       41:42   13:27       42:20
162   Jacob Mallery          M1318         9/10       42:05   13:35       42:23
163   Parker Krahn           M0112        24/41       41:41   13:27       42:36
164   Trevor Mabbott         M1929          8/8       42:23   13:40       42:37
165   Selena Bach            F3039        25/40       41:25   13:22       42:43
166   Jaden Fleming          F0112        14/33       42:25   13:41       42:47
167   Elisa Graham           F1929        21/26       42:35   13:44       42:49
168   Rene Reighard          F3039        26/40       42:15   13:38       42:51
169   Zack Reighard          M0112        25/41       42:18   13:39       42:54
170   Jarret Walter          M0112        26/41       42:55   13:51       42:59
171   Lorinda Sims           F4049        18/29       42:15   13:38       43:06
172   Trevor Freeman         M1318        10/10       42:52   13:50       43:09
173   Luanne Castoldi        F4049        19/29       43:20   13:59       43:44
174   Krista Dejong          F1929        22/26       43:40   14:05       44:21
175   Dan Ratzlaff           M3039        16/18       43:41   14:05       44:26
176   Grant Mallery          M0112        27/41       44:27   14:20       44:45
177   Ian White              M0112        28/41       44:33   14:22       44:54
178   Melodie Martinez       F0112        15/33       44:49   14:27       44:57
179   Stella Grisham         F0112        16/33       45:07   14:33       45:11
180   Makena Douglas         F0112        17/33       44:47   14:27       45:18
181   Hollie Lorentzen       F3039        27/40       44:37   14:24       45:28
182   Barbara Berglund       F4049        20/29       45:00   14:31       45:43
183   Holly Galow            F3039        28/40       45:50   14:47       46:02
184   Noah Galow             M0112        29/41       45:59   14:50       46:11
185   Charissa Strope        F3039        29/40       46:29   15:00       47:15
186   Austin Freeman         M0112        30/41       47:05   15:11       47:22
187   Devyn Braun            F0112        18/33       47:43   15:24       47:52
188   Lana Waters            F4049        21/29       47:20   15:16       47:54
189   Victoria King          F0112        19/33       48:08   15:32       48:35
190   Kenny King             M0112        31/41       48:33   15:40       49:01
191   Sheila King            F4049        22/29       48:35   15:40       49:03
192   Connor Singley         M0112        32/41       50:31   16:18       51:25
193   Ray Singley            M6099          5/8       50:32   16:18       51:27
194   Marci McLaughlin       F3039        30/40       50:44   16:22       51:32
195   Bridget Breneman       F3039        31/40       50:45   16:22       51:33
196   Christine Halbert      F3039        32/40       51:37   16:39       51:37
197   Zoe Vietti             F0112        20/33       52:18   16:52       52:26
198   Kyle Leaming           M0112        33/41       52:27   16:55       52:30
199   Ryder Fleming          F0112        21/33       52:23   16:54       52:45
200   Randy Fleming          M3039        17/18       52:25   16:55       52:47
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201   Paula McKee            F6099          1/5       52:46   17:01       53:04
202   Hannah Schelling       F5059          5/9       52:09   16:49       53:08
203   Heather Schelling      F3039        33/40       52:12   16:50       53:11
204   Anne Jaro              F1929        23/26       52:34   16:57       53:13
205   Tricia Brandon         F3039        34/40       52:42   17:00       53:21
206   Robert Gregg           M0112        34/41       54:04   17:26       54:24
207   Vicki Stadley          F5059          6/9       53:34   17:17       54:29
208   Bryanna Bailey         F0112        22/33       54:28   17:34       54:35
209   Kayleen Bailey         F0112        23/33       54:31   17:35       54:36
210   Emma Braun             F0112        24/33       54:37   17:37       54:46
211   Sharon Giampietri      F4049        23/29       54:19   17:31       54:59
212   Richard Holeman        M4049        13/15       54:48   17:41       55:01
213   Isabel Holeman         F0112        25/33       54:57   17:44       55:10
214   Lindsay Holeman        F0112        26/33       55:20   17:51       55:31
215   Abbi Bartholomew       F1318          3/3       55:32   17:55       55:43
216   Rebecca Landron        F0112        27/33       55:01   17:45       55:53
217   Carolyn Bracy          F3039        35/40       55:33   17:55       56:26
218   Sheila Landron         F4049        24/29       55:35   17:56       56:28
219   Shannon Peckham        F3039        36/40       57:50   18:39       58:06
220   Mary Jungert           F1929        24/26       58:01   18:43       59:07
221   Alisha Helt            F1929        25/26       58:03   18:44       59:09
222   Andrea Cook            F1929        26/26       58:11   18:46       59:16
223   Britney Wells          F0112        28/33       59:27   19:11       59:32
224   Carson Baldwin-Bonney  M0112        35/41       59:34   19:13       59:40
225   Bryson Jacob           M0112        36/41       59:36   19:14       59:42
226   Mary Cowley            F4049        25/29       59:14   19:06     1:00:00
227   Andrew Cowley          M0112        37/41       59:16   19:07     1:00:02
228   Cameron Singley        F0112        29/33     1:02:44   20:14     1:03:37
229   Bev Blundon            F6099          2/5     1:03:03   20:20     1:03:45
230   Cheryl Whitney         F5059          7/9     1:03:07   20:22     1:03:49
231   Becky Robinson         F3039        37/40     1:03:03   20:20     1:04:02
232   Alana Clampitt         F4049        26/29     1:04:02   20:39     1:04:02
233   Monique Bilbo          F4049        27/29     1:04:16   20:44     1:04:41
234   Christopher Regalado   M0112        38/41     1:04:42   20:52     1:04:49
235   Alyson Galow           F0112        30/33     1:04:46   20:54     1:04:52
236   Aubrey Regalado        F0112        31/33     1:04:53   20:56     1:04:57
237   Lewis Wetzel           M6099          6/8     1:04:52   20:55     1:05:01
238   David Singley          M3039        18/18     1:04:56   20:57     1:05:51
239   Marie Schultz          F5059          8/9     1:05:20   21:05     1:06:00
240   Debbie Kahl            F5059          9/9     1:05:25   21:06     1:06:05
241   Annette Orton          F6099          3/5     1:06:21   21:24     1:06:28
242   Madelaine Derby        F0112        32/33     1:07:00   21:37     1:07:56
243   Maliya Hillman         F0112        33/33     1:07:18   21:43     1:08:14
244   Kimberly Hillman       F3039        38/40     1:08:22   22:03     1:09:18
245   Mary Derby             F4049        28/29     1:08:24   22:04     1:09:21
246   Catherine Jahns        F6099          4/5     1:09:41   22:29     1:10:14
247   Deb Lawson             F3039        39/40     1:09:42   22:29     1:10:16
248   Cooper Ellison         M0112        39/41     1:10:18   22:41     1:11:21
249   Darin Wiseman          M0112        40/41     1:10:47   22:50     1:11:49
250   Mike Wiseman           M4049        14/15     1:12:19   23:20     1:13:21
251   Claudia Ellison        F4049        29/29     1:12:27   23:22     1:13:30
252   Kay Lupton             F6099          5/5     1:12:43   23:27     1:13:45
253   Mike Ellison           M4049        15/15     1:13:19   23:39     1:14:23
254   Bill Lupton            M6099          7/8     1:13:29   23:42     1:14:33
255   Wayne Nolen            M6099          8/8                         1:32:04
256   Evan Kittel            M0112        41/41     1:01:34   19:52     1:47:18
257   Diane Martinez         F3039        40/40     1:03:15   20:24     1:48:58
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